POSITION
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANT
APPRENTICE COORDINATOR
ASSOCIATE DEAN
BOARD CHAIR
BOARD MEMBER
CAFETERIA MANAGER
CAMPUS ADMINISTRATOR
CE INSTRUCTOR
CE-COORDINATOR
CHAIR, AME
CHAIR, DC TRADES
CHAIR, FSJ TRADES
CHAIR, HDEC
CHAIR, HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
CHAIR, UNV ARTS & SCIENCE
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER
CO-ORDINATOR ABORIGINAL SERVICES
CO-ORDINATOR ACCESS SERVICES
CO-ORDINATOR STDT DEV
CO-ORDINATOR, FACILITIES
DAYCARE SUPERVISOR
DEAN, ACADEMICS
DEAN, STUDENT SERVICES
DEAN, TRADES
DEAN, WFT
DIRECTOR, COMMUNICATIONS
DIRECTOR, FACILITIES
DIRECTOR, HR
DIRECTOR, IT
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, COMMUNICATIONS
HR ADVISOR
HR MANAGER

AUTHORIZED VISA CARD LIMITS

LIMIT
3,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
3,000.00

500.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
6,500.00
6,500.00

POSITION
LIBRARIAN, REGIONAL
LIBRARY TECHNICIAL
MANAGER, SAFETY AND FACILITY SERVICES
PRESIDENT
REGIONAL BOOKSTORE RETAILER
REGIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSISTANT
REGISTRAR
RESIDENCE MANAGER, DC
RESIDENCE MANAGER, FSJ
SENIOR BOOKSTORE RETAILER
SENIOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIST
STUDENT LIFE AND EVENT PLANNER
STUDENT RECRUITER
STUDENT RECRUITER, LEAD
TOOL ATTENDANT, AME
TOOL CRIB, FSJ TRADES
TOOL CRIB, FSJ TRADES
TOOL CRIB, WELDING
VP CORPORATE SERVICES
VP EDUCTION

LIMIT
10,000.00
10,000.00

2,500.00
20,000.00
2,000.00
30,000.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00



