AUTHORIZED VISA CARD LIMITS

POSITION	LIMIT	POSITION	LIMIT
ADMINISTRATOR ASSISTANT	3,000.00	LIBRARIAN, REGIONAL	10,000.00
APPRENTICE COORDINATOR	2,500.00	LIBRARY TECHNICIAL	10,000.00
ASSOCIATE DEAN	5,000.00	MANAGER, SAFETY AND FACILITY SERVICES	2,500.00
BOARD CHAIR	3,000.00	PRESIDENT	20,000.00
BOARD MEMBER	2,500.00	REGIONAL BOOKSTORE RETAILER	2,000.00
CAFETERIA MANAGER	1,000.00	REGIONAL FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSISTANT	30,000.00
CAMPUS ADMINISTRATOR	3,000.00	REGISTRAR	5,000.00
CE INSTRUCTOR	2,500.00	RESIDENCE MANAGER, DC	1,500.00
CE-COORDINATOR	2,500.00	RESIDENCE MANAGER, FSJ	1,500.00
CHAIR, AME	2,500.00	SENIOR BOOKSTORE RETAILER	2,000.00
CHAIR, DC TRADES	2,500.00	SENIOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIST	500.00
CHAIR, FSJ TRADES	2,500.00	STUDENT LIFE AND EVENT PLANNER	2,000.00
CHAIR, HDEC	2,500.00	STUDENT RECRUITER	3,000.00
CHAIR, HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	2,500.00	STUDENT RECRUITER, LEAD	3,000.00
CHAIR, UNV ARTS & SCIENCE	2,500.00	TOOL ATTENDANT, AME	3,000.00
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER	10,000.00	TOOL CRIB, FSJ TRADES	1,000.00
CO-ORDINATOR ABORIGINAL SERVICES	2,500.00	TOOL CRIB, FSJ TRADES	1,000.00
CO-ORDINATOR ACCESS SERVICES	1,500.00	TOOL CRIB, WELDING	1,000.00
CO-ORDINATOR STDT DEV	1,500.00	VP CORPORATE SERVICES	10,000.00
CO-ORDINATOR, FACILITIES	3,000.00	VP EDUCTION	10,000.00
DAYCARE SUPERVISOR	500.00		
DEAN, ACADEMICS	5,000.00		
DEAN, STUDENT SERVICES	5,000.00		
DEAN, TRADES	5,000.00		
DEAN, WFT	5,000.00		
DIRECTOR, COMMUNICATIONS	5,000.00		
DIRECTOR, FACILITIES	5,000.00		
DIRECTOR, HR	5,000.00		
DIRECTOR, IT	5,000.00		
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	5,000.00		
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR, COMMUNICATIONS	5,000.00		
HR ADVISOR	6,500.00		
HR MANAGER	6,500.00		